MARCUM

2019 OVERALL CHAMPIONS

TOP MEN

Place Name Company

David Kilgore Runner’s Edge
2 Jordan Daniel elitefeats
3 Joe Grieco Kimco Realty Corp.
4 Chase Junell elitefeats
5 Matt McGovern Teksystems

TOP WOMEN

Place Name Company

Marissa Cossaro elitefeats
1 Sara Rosenzweig elitefeats
3 Ali Caruana elitefeats
4 Lauren Jasinski Runner’'s Edge
5 Lena Edelstein elitefeats

TOP DOGS
Team Name Company
Male  Brendan Dagan elitefeats
Female Elena Taphouse CHS- St. Charles Hospital
TOP WHEELCHAIR ATHLETE

Team Name Company
Male Ken Kunken Nassau County DA’s Office
Female Taryn Maudsley Ergonomic Group

THE LEGAL CHALLENGE

Team Company
Men’s Team Forchelli Deegan Terrana LLP
Women’s Team Moritt Hock & Hamroff LLP
COED Team Forchelli Deegan Terrana LLP
THE HEALTHCARE CHALLENGE
Team Company
Men's Team Henry Schein
Women’s Team NYU Winthrop Hospital
COED Team CHS- St. Charles Hospital
THE FIRST RESPONDERS CHALLENGE
Team Company
COED Team Suffolk Police Running Club
THE ENGINEERING/ARCHITECTURAL FIRM CHALLENGE
Team Company
Men’s Team Oerlikon Metco
Women’s Team Engineers Joint Committee
of Long Island
COED Team D & B Engineers

and Architects

Time
17:44
18:00
18:45
18:54
18:59

Time
21:49
21:49
22:10
22:27
22:50

Time
20:34
26:15

Time
1:12:42
1:04:55

Time

1:43:12
2:19:14
2:18:43

Time

1:43:34
1:55:22
1:49:21

Time
1:51:04

Time

1:38:18

3:14:20

1:42:34



