

2019 OVERALL CHAMPIONS

TOP MEN			
Place 1 2 3 4 5	Name David Kilgore Jordan Daniel Joe Grieco Chase Junell Matt McGovern	Company Runner's Edge elitefeats Kimco Realty Corp. elitefeats Teksystems	Time 17:44 18:00 18:45 18:54 18:59
TOP WOMEN			
Place	Name	Company	Time
1 1 3 4 5	Marissa Cossaro Sara Rosenzweig Ali Caruana Lauren Jasinski Lena Edelstein	elitefeats elitefeats elitefeats Runner's Edge elitefeats	21:49 21:49 22:10 22:27 22:50
_		DOGS	
Team	Name	Company	Time
Male Female	Brendan Dagan Elena Taphouse	elitefeats CHS- St. Charles Hospital	20:34 26:15
TOP WHEELCHAIR ATHLETE			
Team	Name	Company	Time
Male Female	Ken Kunken Taryn Maudsley	Nassau County DA's Office Ergonomic Group	1:12:42 1:04:55
THE LEGAL CHALLENGE			
Team Men's T Women COED T	's Team	Company Forchelli Deegan Terrana LLP Moritt Hock & Hamroff LLP Forchelli Deegan Terrana LLP	Time 1:43:12 2:19:14 2:18:43
THE HEALTHCARE CHALLENGE			
Team		Company	Time
Men's Team Women's Team COED Team		Henry Schein NYU Winthrop Hospital CHS- St. Charles Hospital	1:43:34 1:55:22 1:49:21
THE FIRST RESPONDERS CHALLENGE			
Team		Company	Time
COED T	eam	Suffolk Police Running Club	1:51:04
THE ENGINEERING/ARCHITECTURAL FIRM CHALLENGE			
Team		Company	Time
Men's Team Women's Team		Oerlikon Metco Engineers Joint Committee	1:38:18
COED 1	eam	of Long Island D & B Engineers and Architects	3:14:20 1:42:34